
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

American Financial Network 

www.afnchicago.com 

Email: Todd Probasco – 

tprobasco@afncorp.com 

708-205-2983 

 

Blueleaf Lending 

www.blueleaflending.com 

Email: Jeannettee Martinez – 

jmartinez@blueleaflending.com 

312-267-0559 

 

Guaranteed Rate 

www.guaranteedrate.com 

Email: CHAP@guaranteedrate.com 

773-290-0499 

 

Home Trust Mortgage 

www.hometrustmortgage.com 

Email: Dave Geiselhart – 

dgeiselhart@hometrustmortgage.com 

773-388-0645 

 

Inland Home Mortgage, a Division of 

Inland Bank & Trust 

www.inlandhomemortgage.com 

Email: Betsy D’Onofrio - 

bdonofrio@inlandbank.com 

630-518-2532 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Mortgage Services 

www.keymortgageservices.com 

Email: info@keymortgageservices.com 

847-296-5757 

 

Midwest Community Bank 

www.mwbonline.com 

Email: Matt Isadore – 

misadore@mwbonline.com 

630-696-4636 

 

Pacor Mortgage Corp. 

www.pacor.com 

Email: Erica Noeth – enoeth@pacor.com 

773-881-7744 

 

Pinpoint Mortgage, a division of Bay 

Equity 

www.bayeq.com 

Email: Jack Brascia – 

jbrascia@bayeq.com 

815-609-4404 

 

Wintrust Mortgage 

 www.wintrustmortgage.com 

Email: sales@wintrustmortgage.com 

847-939-9500 
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